Race Date
September 04, 2015

Place Score Bib No
1 1 42
2 2 43
3 3 173
4 4 177
5 5 162
6 6 159
7 7 47
8 8 172
9 9 48

10 10 163
11 11 44
12 12 176
13 13 156
14 14 175
15 15 174
16 16 171
17 17 3r
18 18 94
19 19 96
20 20 39
21 (=7) 40
22 21 161
23 (=7 46
24 22 95
25 23 98
26 24 158
27 25 97
28 26 99
29 27 9
30 (=7) 92

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Men)
QOverall Finish List

Name
Riley Mclnerney
Paxson Menard
Keith Meyer
Scott Woodard
Brandon Shemonia
Josh Maier
Greg Rogers
Clint Kliem
Tyler Yunk
Jonathan Vara
Chris Orlow
Benjamin Scamihorn
Kyle Carter
Tyler Owens
Nick Moore
Anthony Holshouser
Michael Brown
Logan Kitchens
Gabe OV'Keefe
Myles Foor
Will Giroux
Denis O'Callaghan
Brock Ramos
Randy McComb
Bret Unger
Eli Hill
Connor Schaffer
Kurt Unger
Nathan Clary
Ryan Curtis

Results By www.ChampionChip247.com

Boys

Division | Male Teams

=

Team

Eastern lllinois Univers
Eastern lllinois Univers
Southern lllinois Univer
Southern lllinois Univer
SIU

SiU

Eastern lllinois Univers
Southern lllinois Univer
Eastern lllinois Univers
SlU

Eastern lllinois Univers
Southern lllinois Univer
Siu

Southern lllinois Univer
Southern lllinois Univer
Southern lllinois Univer
Eastern lllincis Univers
IPFW

IPFW

Eastern lllinois Univers
Eastern lllinois Univers
Siu

Eastern lllinois Univers
IPFW

IPFW

SIU

IPFW

IPFW

IPFW

IPFW

g

Time
20:05.06
20:08.98
20:15.14
20:23.66
20:37.29
20:42.12
20:50.21
20:51.08
20:56.24
21:02.17
21:05.36
21:13.62
21:16.30
21:27.00
21:27.43
21:33.27
21:49.66
21:58.46
22:03.11
22:08.63
22:10.34
22:32.61
22:33.08
22:43 58
22:46.09
22:47 19
23:28.22
23:33.80
24:20.36
25:45.54

09/04/2015 06:20:34

Pace

5:01/M
5:02/M
5:04/M
5:06/M
5:09/M
5:11/M
5:13/M
5:13/M
5:14/M
5.16/M
5:16/M
5:18/M
5:19/M
5:22/M
5:22/M
5:23/M
5:27/M
5:30/M
5:31/M
5:32/M
5:33/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:41/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
6:05/M
6:26/M



EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Men)

Race Date
September 04, 2015 Final Team Results
Boys
Division | Male Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Eastern lllinois Univers Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 30 Average Time: 20:37.17
1 42 Riley Mclnerney 1 1 20:05.06 20:05.06 0:00.00
2 43 Paxson Menard 2 3 20:08.98 40:14.04 0:03.92
3 47 Greg Rogers 7 10 20:50.21 1:01:04.25 0:45.15
4 48 Tyler Yunk 9 19 20:56.24 1:22:00.49 0:51.18
5 44 Chris Orlow 11 30 21:05.36 1:43:05.85 1:00.30
6 37 Michael Brown (17) 47) 21:4966 2:04:5551 1:44 60
7 39 Myles Foor (20) (67) 22:08.63 2:27:04.14 2:03.57
8 40 Will Giroux More Than 7 22:10.34 2:49:14.48 2:05.28
9 46 Brock Ramos More Than 7 22:33.08 3:11:47.56 2:28.02
Team - Southern lllinois Univer Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 20:50.10
1 173 Keith Meyer 3 3 20:15.14 20:15.14 0:00.00
2 177 Scott Woodard 4 7 20:23.66 40:38.80 0:08.52
3 172 Clint Kliem 8 15 20:51.08 1:01:29.88 0:35.94
4 176 Benjamin Scamihorn 12 27 21:13.62 1:22:43.50 0:58.48
5 175 Tyler Owens 14 41 21:27.00 1:44:10.50 1:11.86
6 174 Nick Moore (15) (56) 21:27.43 2:05:37.93 1:12.29
7 171 Anthony Holshouser (16) (72) 21:33.27 2:27:11.20 1:18.13
Team - SIU Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 55 Average Time: 21:14.10
1 162 Brandon Shemonia 5 5 20:37.29 20:37.29 0:00.00
2 159 Josh Maier 6 11 20:42.12 41:19.41 0:04.83
3 163 Jonathan Vara 10 21 21:02.17 1:02:21.58 0:24.88
4 156 Kyle Carter 13 34 21:16.30 1:23:37.88 0:39.01
5 161 Denis O'Callaghan 21 55 22:32.61 1:46:10.49 1:55.32
6 158 Eli Hill (24) (79) 22:4719 2:08:57.68 2:09.90
Team - IPFW Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 107 Average Time: 22:35.89
1 94 Logan Kitchens 18 18 21:58.46 21:58.46 0:00.00
2 96 Gabe OVKeefe 19 37 22:03.11 44:01.57 0:04 .65
3 95 Randy McComb 22 59 22:43.58 1:06:45.15 0:4512
4 98 Bret Unger 23 82 22:46.09 1:29:31.24 0:47.63
5 97 Connor Schaffer 25 107 23:28.22 1:52:59.46 1:29.76
6 99 Kurt Unger (26) (133) 23:33.80 2:16:33.26  1:35.34

Results By www.ChampionChip247.com 1 09/04/2015 06:19:16



Race Date EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Men)
Sepiamberl 2ULS Final Team Results

Boys

Division | Male Teams

Overali Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - IPFW Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 107 Average Time: 22:35.89
7 91 Nathan Clary 27) (160) 24:20.36 2:40:53.62 2:21.90
8 92 Ryan Curtis More Than 7 25:4554 3:06:39.16 3:47.08

Results By www.ChampionChip247.com 2 09/04/2015 06:19:17



EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Women)

Overall Finish List
Girls

Race Date
September 04, 2015

Division | Female Teams

T——

Place Score BibNo Name Team Age Time Pace

1 1 18 Maria Baldwin Eastern lllinois Univers 18:03.48 5:49/M

2 2 151  Krista Menghini SlU 18:19.19  5:55/M

3 3 25 vy Handley Eastern lllinois Univers 18:42.01  6:.02/M

4 4 19 Emily Brelsfoard Eastern lllinois Univers 18:45.89  6:03/M

5 5 90 Rebecca Sippel IPFW 18:54.54  6:06/M

6 6 35 Amy Yeoman Eastern lllinois Univers 18:55.60 6:06/M

7 74 31 Victoria Quarton Eastern lllinois Univers 19:03.73  6:09/M

8 8 27  Quincy Knolhoff Eastern lllinois Univers 191117 6:11/M

9 9 167 Erin Kennedy Southern lllinois Univer 19:13.59 6:12/M
10 10 144 Shannon Effron SiU 19:14.80 6:12/M
11 11 89 Emma Rafuse IPFW 19:15.73  6:13/M
12 12 24 Ruth Garippo Eastern lllinois Univers 19:18.04 6:14M
13 (=7) 28 Jocelyne Mendoza Eastern lllinois Univers 19:19.96  6:14/M
14 13 169 Haley Miller Southern lllinois Univer 192054 6:14/M
15 (=7) 26 Julie James Eastern lllinois Univers 19:27.79  6:16/M
16 (>7) 23 Rachel Garippo Eastern lllinois Univers 19:4042 6:21/M
17 14 170  Allie Sweatt Southern lllinois Univer 194526 6:22/M
18 15 168 Conradette King Southern lllinois Univer 19:47.88 6:23/M
19 (=7) 32 Kristen Rohrer Eastern lllinois Univers 19:49.76  6:24/M
20 (=7) 34 LeaViano Eastern lllinois Univers 20:04.68 6:28/M
21 (=7) 30 Kristen Paris Eastern lllinois Univers 20:05.19  6:29/M
22 (=>7) 20 Caroline Collet Eastern lllinois Univers 20:10.78  6:30/M
23 16 87 Rachel Kacer IPFW 20:16.05  6:32/M
24 (=7) 21  Kristy Dertz Eastern lllinois Univers 20:17.43  6:33/M
25 (7)) 33 Grace Rowan Eastern lllinois Univers 20:24.94 6:35/M
26 17 146 Natalia Hajduk SiU 20:29.17  6:36/M
27 18 166 Jess Clarke Southern lllinois Univer 20:3517 6:38M
28 19 85 Breanna Fensler IPFW 20:41.38 6:40/M
29 20 88 Caitlyn Kiekhaefer IPFW 20:4415 641/M
30 (=7 22 Katelyn Duckett Eastern lllinois Univers 20:50.45 6:43/M
31 21 83 Andrea Bell IPFW 20:53.46 6:44/M
32 22 150 Alexandra Martel SIU 20:57.94  6:45/M
33 23 143  Claire Darnell Siu 21:07.79  6:49/M
34 24 86 Brittany Fensler IPFW 21:15.55 6:51/M
35 25 153 Emily Settle SIU 21:2313  6:54/M
36 (=7) 29 Bianca Montesino Eastern lllinois Univers 21:24.97  6:54/M
37 26 149 Sasha Lanning SIU 21:2594  6:55M
38 (=7 141  Molly Barnes Siv 21:41.57 7:00/M
39 27 165 Haley Briggs Southern lllinois Univer 22:55.86 7:24M
40 (=7) 142 Paige Coddington SiU 2317.79 731/
41 (=7) 84 Taylor Busch IPFW 26:33.48  8:34/M

Results By www.ChampionChip247.com

09/04/2015 05:20:33



Race Date
September 04, 2015

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Women)
Final Team Results

Girls
Division | Female Teams
‘_—/—_IQ
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Eastern lllinois Univers Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 21 Average Time: 18:42.14
1 18 Maria Baldwin 1 1 18:03.48 18:03.48 0:00.00
2 25 Ivy Handley 3 4 18:42.01 36:45.49 0:38.53
3 19 Emily Brelsfoard 4 8 18:45.89 55:31.38 0:42.41
4 35 Amy Yeoman 6 14 18:55.60 1:14:26.98 0:52.12
5 31 Victoria Quarton 7 21 19:03.73 1:33:30.71 1:00.25
6 27 Quincy Knolhoff (8) (29) 19:11.17 1:52:41.88 1:07.69
7 24 Ruth Garippo (12) 41 19:18.04 2:11:59.92 1:14.56
8 28 Jocelyne Mendoza More Than 7 19:19.96 2:31:19.88 1:16.48
9 26 Julie James More Than 7 19:27.79 2:50:47 67 1:24.31
10 23 Rachel Garippo More Than 7 19:40.42 3:10:28.09 1:36.94
11 32 Kristen Rohrer More Than 7 19:49.76 3:30:17.85 1:46.28
12 34 Lea Viano More Than 7 20:0468 3:50:22.53 2:01.20
13 30 Kiristen Paris More Than 7 20:05.19 4:10:27.72 2:01.71
14 20 Caroline Collet More Than 7 20:10.78 4:30:38.50 2:07.30
15 21 Kristy Dertz More Than 7 20:17.43  4:50:55.93 2:13.95
16 33 Grace Rowan More Than 7 20:2494 5:11:20.87 2:21.46
17 22 Katelyn Duckett More Than 7 20:50.45 5:32:11.32 2:46.97
18 29 Bianca Montesino More Than 7 21:24.97 5:53:36.29 3:21.49
Team - Southern lllinois Univer ‘— Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 69 Average Time: 19:44.49
1 167 Erin Kennedy 9 9 19:13.59 19:13.59 0:00.00
2 169 Haley Miller 13 22 19:20.54 38:34.13 0:06.95
3 170 Allie Sweatt 14 36 19:45.26 58:19.39 0:31.67
4 168 Conradette King 15 51 19:47.88 1:18:07.27 0:34.29
5 166 Jess Clarke 18 69 20:35.17 1:38:42.44 1:21.58
6 165 Haley Briggs (27) (96) 22:55.86 2:01:38.30 3:42.27
Team - IPFW Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 71 Average Time: 19:58.37
1 90 Rebecca Sippel 5 5 18:54 .54 18:54.54 0:00.00
2 89 Emma Rafuse 11 16 19:15.73 38:10.27 0:21.19
3 87 Rachel Kacer 16 32 20:16.05 58:26.32 1:21.51
4 85 Breanna Fensler 19 51 20:41.38 1:19:07.70 1:46.84
5 88 Caitlyn Kiekhaefer 20 71 20:4415 1:39:51.85 1:49.61
6 83 Andrea Bell (21) (92) 20:53.46 2:00:45.31 1:58.92
7 86 Brittany Fensler (24) (116) 21:15.55 2:22:00.86 2:21.01

Results By www.ChampionChip247.com

09/04/2015 05:19:58



EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Women)

Race Date
Septeniber 04, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls
Division | Female Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - IPFW Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 71 Average Time: 19:58.37
8 84 Taylor Busch More Than 7 26:33.48 2:48:34.34 7:38.94
Team - SIU Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 20:01.78
1 151 Krista Menghini 2 2 18:19.19 18:19.19 0:00.00
2 144 Shannon Effron 10 12 19:14.80 37:33.99 0:55.61
3 146 Natalia Hajduk 17 29 20:29.17 58:03.16 2:09.98
4 150 Alexandra Martel 22 51 20:57.94 1:19:01.10 2:38.75
] 143 Claire Darnell 23 74 21:07.79 1:40:08.89 2:48 .60
6 153 Emily Settle (25) (99) 21:23.13 2:01:32.02 3:03.94
7 149 Sasha Lanning (26) (125) 21:25.94 2:22:57.96 3:06.75
8 141 Molly Barnes More Than 7 21:41.57 2:44:39.53 3:22.38
9 142 Paige Coddington More Than 7 23:17.79 3:.07:57.32 4:58 .60

Results By www.ChampionChip247.com 2 09/04/2015 05:19:59



Race Date

September 04, 2015

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Men)
Final Team Results

Boys
Non Division | Male Teams
r?::’
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - lllinois Track and Field Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 24 Average Time: 21:34.73
1 72 Jared Ripoli 2 2 20:54 .26 20:54.26 0:00.00
2 60 David Choi 3 5 21:21.22 42:15.48 0:26.96
3 61 Brad Coyle 5 10 21:42.48 1:03:57.96 0:48.22
4 65 Michael Frintner 6 16 21:55.88 1:25:53.84 1:01.62
5 64 Josh Feldman 8 24 21:59.83 1:47:53.67 1:.05.57
6 69 Jack Marrisey (9) 33) 21:59.91 2:09:53.58 1:05.65
7 80 William Wolf (10) (43) 22:0811 2:32:01.69 1:13.85
8 73 Leonel Rodreguez More Than 7 22:2059 2:54:22.28 1:26.33
9 76 Ken Sprague More Than 7 22:2276 3:16:45.04 1:28.50
10 77 Nick Tandle More Than 7 22:30.70 3:39:15.74 1:36.44
1 78 Quinn Todzo More Than 7 22:44 13 4:01.59.87 1:49.87
12 75 Ryan Somerfield More Than 7 22:58.72 4:24:58.59 2:04.46
13 81 Henry Wolf More Than 7 23:20.31 4:48:18.90 2:26.05
14 71 Jack O'Neil More Than 7 23:29.90 5:11:48.80 2:35.64
15 62 Eric De Guevara More Than 7 24:31.36 5:36:20.16 3:37.10
16 63 Tyler Dixon More Than 7 25:02.48 6:01:22.64 4:08.22
17 67 Cody Hansen More Than 7 25:25.57 6:26:48.21 4:31.31
18 74 Tristan Sarton Du Jonchay More Than 7 25:26.43 6:52:14.64 4:32.17
19 68 Austin Kuehr More Than 7 26:10.54 T7:18:25.18 5:16.28
20 79 Jordan Vear More Than 7 26:35.71 7:45:00.89 5:41.45
21 82 Edwin Zen More Than 7 274239 8:12:43.28 6:48.13
Team - Danville Area CC Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places). 63 Average Time: 22:39.66
1 15 Eric Ponder 4 4 21:21.39 21:21.39 0:00.00
2 17 Kenton Wilson 11 15 22:26.33 43:47.72 1:04.94
3 14 Cade Martens 14 29 22:5590 1:06:43.62 1:34.51
4 16 Corey Thompsen 15 44 22:59.29 1:29:42 91 1:37.90
5 13 Brayden Crozier 19 63 23:35.39 1:53:18.30 2:14.00
Team - Missouri Valley College Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 24:25.86
1 134 Phillip Cheriyout 1 1 20:47.57 20:47.57 0:00.00
2 136 Mark Kogo 7 8 21:58.13 42:45.70 1:10.56
3 138 Kevin Morris 18 26 23:29.79 1:06:15.49 2:42.22
4 137 Jason Matthews 26 52 27:30.57 1:33:46.06 6:43.00
5 135 Johnny Howard 27 79 28:23.22 2:02:09.28 7:35.65

Resuits By www.ChampionChip247.com 1

09/04/2015 06:22:07



Race Date EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Men)
=eperbey Dt 201> Final Team Results

Boys
Non Division | Male Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Missouri Valley College Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 24:25.86
6 133 Jacob Carver (30) (109) 30:09.15 2:32:18.43 9:21.58
Team - Lincoln College Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 86 Average Time: 23:28.37
1 126 John Davis 12 12 22:37.77 22:37.77 0:00.00
2 124 Brayden Batterton 16 28 23:19.73 45:57 .50 0:41.96
3 128 Spencer Mellow 17 45 23:26.86 1:09:24.36 0:49.09
4 129 Garrad Straube 20 65 23:45.81 1:33:1017 1:08.04
5 130 Brody Williams 21 86 24:11.70 1:57:21.87 1:33.93
Team - Kaskaskia College Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 107 Average Time: 25:21.69
1 113 Lucas Probst 13 13 22:44 94 22:44 94 0:00.00
2 110 Jordan Love 22 35 24:55.38 47:40.32 2:10.44
3 111 Zach Mette 23 58 25:26.70 1:13:07.02 2:41.76
4 112 Josh Nunnery 24 82 26:20.58 1:39:27.60 3:35.64
5 108 Brandon Beaver 25 107 27:20.87 2:06:48.47 4:35.93
6 114 Brandon Richter (28) (135) 28:30.65 2:35:19.12 5:45.71
7 109 Trenton Gonzalez (29) (164) 29:24.36 3:04:43.48 6:39.42
Team - Bradley University Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5 Stephen Tony Less Than 5 24:49.70 24:49.70 0:00.00
2 4 Scott Matulik Less Than 5 27:15.08 52:04.78 2:25.38
3 3 Dan Kepple Less Than 5 30:06.43 1:22:11.21 5:116.73

Results By www.ChampionChip247.com 2 09/04/2015 06:22:08



Race lDate

September 04, 2015

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

2 9

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 (=7)
12 (=7)
13 11
14 (>7)
15 12
16 (>7)
17 13
18 14
19 7)
20 15
21 16
22 (>7)
23 17
24 18
25 (>7)
26 19
27 20
28 21
29 (>7)
30 (<5)
31 22
32 (7)
33 (>7)
34 (>7)
35 23
36 (=7)
37 24
38 (>7)
39 (<5)
40 25
41 26
42 7
43 27
44 28

134
72
60
15
61
65

136
64
69
80
73
76
17
T

126
78

113
14
75
16

124
81

128

138
71
13

129

130
62

110
63
67
74

11
68

112
79

4

108

137
82

135

114

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Men)
Qverall Finish List

Boys

Non Division | Male

= o

Name
Phillip Cheriyout
Jared Ripoli
David Choi
Eric Ponder
Brad Coyle
Michael Frintner
Mark Kogo
Josh Feldman
Jack Morrisey
William Wolf
Leonel Rodreguez
Ken Sprague
Kenton Wilson
Nick Tandle
John Davis
Quinn Todzo
Lucas Probst
Cade Martens
Ryan Somerfield
Corey Thompsen
Brayden Batterton
Henry Wolf
Spencer Mellow
Kevin Morris
Jack O'Neil
Brayden Crozier
Garrad Straube
Brody Williams
Eric De Guevara
Stephen Tony
Jordan Love
Tyler Dixon
Cody Hansen
Tristan Sarton Du Jonchay
Zach Mette
Austin Kuehr
Josh Nunnery
Jordan Vear
Scott Matulik
Brandon Beaver
Jason Matthews
Edwin Zen
Johnny Howard
Brandon Richter

Results By www.ChampionChip247.com

Team Age
Missouri Valley College
lllinois Track and Field
Ilinois Track and Field
Danville Area CC
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Missouri Valley College
lllinois Track and Field
llinois Track and Field
Illinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Danville Area CC
lllinois Track and Field
Lincoln College
lllinois Track and Field
Kaskaskia College
Danville Area CC
Hlinois Track and Field
Danville Area CC
Lincoln College
lllinois Track and Field
Lincoln College
Missouri Valley College
lllinois Track and Field
Danville Area CC
Lincoln College
Lincoln College
Illinois Track and Field
Bradley University
Kaskaskia College
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Kaskaskia College
lllinois Track and Field
Kaskaskia College
Illinois Track and Field
Bradley University
Kaskaskia College
Missouri Valley College
llinois Track and Field
Missouri Valley College
Kaskaskia College

Time Pace
204757  5:12/M
20:5426 5:14/M
21:21.22 5:20M
21:21.39  5:20M
21:42.48  5:26/M
21:55.88 5:29/M
215813  5:30/M
21:59.83 5:30M
21:59.91 5:30/M
22:08.11 5:32/M
22:2059  5:35/M
22:22.76  5:36/M
22:26.33 5:37M
22:30.70 5:38/M
22:37.77  5:39/M
22:4413  541/M
22:4494 541/M
22:55.90 5:44M
22:58.72 5:45M
22:59.29 5:45M
23:19.73  5:50M
23:20.31 5:50M
23:26.86 5:52/M
23:29.79  5:52/M
23:29.90  5:52/M
23:35.39  5:54/M
23:45.81 5:56/M
24:11.70 6:03/M
24:31.36 6:08/M
244970 6:12M
24:55.38 6:14/M
25:02.48 6:16/M
25:2557 6:21/M
25:26.43 6:22/M
25:26.70 6:22/M
26:10.54 6:33/M
26:20.58 6:35/M
26:35.71  6:39/M
27:15.08  6:49/M
27:20.87 6:50/M
27:30.57 6:53/M
27:42.39  6:56/M
28:23.22 7:.06/M
28:3065 7:08/M

09/04/2015 06:21:33



Race Date
September 04, 2015

Place Score Bib No Name
45 29 109 Trenton Gonzalez
46 (<5) 3 Dan Kepple
47 30 133 Jacob Carver

Results By www.ChampionChip247.com

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Men)

Qverall Finish List

Boys

Non Division | Male

3

Team
Kaskaskia College
Bradley University
Missouri Valley College

=
3
o

29:24 .36
30:06.43
30:09.15

Pace

7:21/M
7:32/M
7:32/M

08/04/2015 06:21:33



Race Date

September 04, 2015

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
S (=9
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 4
13 (<5)
14 (>7)
15 (< 5)
16 (7)
17 ¢7)
18  (<5)
19 12
20 13
21 14
22 15
23 (>7)
24 (>7)
25 16
26 (<5)
27 (<5)
28 17
29 18

56
185
122

57

9

50
121

51

53
117
100

55

12

54

10

39

58

102
115
101
103

49

52
107

118
106

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Women)
Overall Finish List

Name
Megan Mocogni
Beth McGreal
Mallory Tharp
Jillian Monier
Abby Fisher
Emma Burkhardt
Deijah Rivera-Watts
Lauren Choi
Allison Gibson
Sala Hanne
Lexie Davidson
Erin McKee
Jessica Kassaulke
Rebecca Haight
Cara Fowler
Kaitlin Sumiler
Hannah Smith
Sabrina Salvacion
Taylor Haskenhoff
Deanna Anglin
Sarah Faust
Lauren Jansen
Noel Brindise
Megan Frintner
Abby Wroblewski
Rebecca Adney
Katie Kessler
Iradukunda Josephine
Kerry Porter

Results By www.ChampionChip247.com

Girls

Non Division | Female

Team
llinois Track and Field
Illinois Track and Field
Lincoln College
llinois Track and Field
Danville Area CC
lllinois Track and Field
Lincoln College
lllinois Track and Field
Illinois Track and Field
Lincoln College
Kaskaskia College
Illinois Track and Field
Danville Area CC
lllinois Track and Field
Danville Area CC
lllinois Track and Field
llinois Track and Field
Bradley University
Kaskaskia College
Lincoln College
Kaskaskia College
Kaskaskia College
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Kaskaskia College
Danville Area CC
Bradley University
Lincoln College
Kaskaskia College

Age

Time
18:56.80
19:44 52
19:54 .28
20:06.68
20:19.31
20:20.80
20:22.52
20:43.53
21:12.31
21:17.91
21:28.37
21:32.68
21:53.60
21:56.44
22:16.49
22:26.10
22:45.36
23:04.25
23:06.99
23:37.33
24:00.78
24:32 .40
24:35.26
24:37.14
24:59.87
25:05.22
26:11.77
26:44.39
27:38.31

09/04/2015 05:21:49

Pace

6:06/M
6:22/M
6:25/M
6:29/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:41/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:11M
7:14/M
7:20/M
7:26/M
7:27TM
7:37/M
7:45/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:27/M
8:37/M
8:55/M



EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Women)

Race Date
September 04, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls
Non Division | Female Teams
il
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - lllinois Track and Field Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 19 Average Time: 19:58.47
1 56 Megan Mocogni 1 1 18:56.80 18:56.80 0:00.00
2 185 Beth McGreal 2 3 19:44.52 38:41.32 0:47.72
3 57 Jillian Monier 4 7 20:06.68 58:48.00 1:09.88
4 50 Emma Burkhardt 5 12 20:20.80 1:19:08.80 1:24.00
5 51 Lauren Choi 74 19 20:43.53 1:39:52.33 1.46.73
6 53 Allison Gibson (8) (27) 21:12.31 2:01:04.64 2:15.51
7 55 Erin McKee (11) (38) 21:32.68 2:22:37.32 2:35.88
8 54 Rebecca Haight More Than 7 21:56.44 2:44:33.76 2:59.64
9 59 Kaitlin Sumler More Than 7 22:26.10 3:06:59.86 3:29.30
10 58 Hannah Smith More Than 7 22:4536 3:29:4522 3:48.56
11 49 Noel Brindise More Than 7 24:35.26 3:54:20.48 5:38.46
12 52 Megan Frintner More Than 7 24:37.14 4:18.57.62 5:40.34
Team - Lincoln College Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places). 48 Average Time: 22:23.29
1 122 Mallory Tharp 3 3 19:54.28 19:54.28 0:00.00
2 121 Deijah Rivera-Watts 6 9 20:22.52 40:16.80 0:28.24
3 117 Sala Hanne 9 18 21:17.91 1:01:34.71 1:23.63
4 115 Deanna Anglin 13 31 23:37.33 1:2512.04 3:43.05
5 118 lradukunda Josephine 17 48 26:44.39 1:51:56.43 6:50.11
Team - Kaskaskia College Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 67 Average Time: 23:37.68
1 100 Lexie Davidson 10 10 21:28.37 21:28.37 0:00.00
2 102 Taylor Haskenhoff 12 22 23:06.99 44:35.36 1:38.62
3 101 Sarah Faust 14 36 24:00.78 1:08:36.14 2:32.41
4 103 Lauren Jansen 15 51 24:32.40 1:33:08.54 3:04.03
5 107 Abby Wroblewski 16 67 24:59.87 1:58:08.41 3:31.50
6 106 Kerry Porter (18) (85) 27:38.31 2:25:46.72 6:09.94
Team - Bradley University Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2 Sabrina Salvacion Less Than 5 23.04.25 23:04.25 0:00.00
2 1 Katie Kessler Less Than 5 26:11.77 49:16.02 3:07.52

Results By www.ChampionChip247.com 1 09/04/2015 05:22:12



Race Date
September 04, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Danville Area CC

Team Score (places):Inc.

9 Abby Fisher
12 Jessica Kassaulke
10 Cara Fowler

8 Rebecca Adney

AWN =

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open (Women)
Final Team Results

Girls

Non Division | Female Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Age Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 20:19.31 20:19.31
Less Than 5 21:53.60 42:12.91
Less Than 5 22:16.49 1:04:29.40
Less Than 5 25:05.22 1:29:34.62

Time
Back

0:00.00
1:34.29
1:57.18
4:45.91

Results By www.ChampionChip247.com 2 09/04/2015 05:22:13
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